
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NF 

St.Nr. 

8 
917 
13 
93 
48 
17 
124 
223 
611 
412 
5 
31 
498 
194 
196 
281 
317 
135 
12 
18 
98 
92 

166 

Name 

Schmidt Oliver 
Leitner Benedikt 
Lehner Jürgen 
Winkel Lauritz 
Windhaber Roman 
Weilguni Michael 
Hödl Sundl Dominik 
Wilk Marvin 
Pani Maximlian 
Greinecker Lukas 
Weissensteiner Elias 
Hicks Marco 
Buchner Philipp 
Prüwasser Julian 
Haider Tobias 
Rebernig Leon 
Gebetsberger Leoni 
Ehmoser Lukas 
Kerbl Sebastian 
Platzer Sascha 
Leikauf Philipp 
Hofmann Pascal 

Marek Dominik 

Club 

HSV Wels 

Agena Racing KS Performance 

MSC Kronast 

MSC Stegenwald - Kröll. Winkel Silverstag Racing 

Benzinbrüder Racingteam 

MCC Behamberg 

Stoundgasbuam 

Auner 

MX Pani Brothers Racing Team 

Team Helten / HSV Wels 

HSV Wels 

Tarco Racing Team 

MC+E St. Leonhard 

HSV Wels / Team Helten 

MSC Mettmach 

MX Rebernig 

MSC Greinsfurth 

EHMO Racing 

MCC Behamberg 

MSC Seitenstetten 

MSC Pulkautal 

ÖMRC St. Georgen / Team Auner 

Klasse 

MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 

MX 125 

Rd. 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Diff. 

4.474 
24.085 
34.167 
35.742 
49.234 
57.201 

1:01.756 
1:07.962 
1:15.978 
1:17.749 
1:19.140 
1:22.235 
1:28.425 
1:29.319 
1:29.944 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

NF 

Abstand 

4.474 
19.611 
10.082 
1.575 

13.492 
7.967 
4.555 
6.206 
8.016 
1.771 
1.391 
3.095 
6.190 
0.894 
0.625 

1 Runde 
19.192 
6.520 
6.837 
8.033 

29.387 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

4.474 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

- 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:28.456 

Beste Geschw. 

- 

Beste Runde von 

8 - Schmidt Oliver 
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OÖ-Cup Behamberg 

MX 125  

2. Lauf 

Rennen (10:00 und 1 Runden) started at 15:43:37 

Behamberg 0,000 km 

02.07.2022 15:05 


